
The Japan-British Society Event List 2004/04-2005/03 
2004 

Date Event Venue 
Saturday 10 April Hanami Party* The British Embassy 

Friday 23 April Lecture: “Gardens in Britain – The Changes of 
Garden Styles in Britain” by Ms Mihoko Horiguchi 

The International House of Japan

Tuesday 25 May Spring Gala Party  The British Embassy 

Tuesday 8 June Visit to English Garden and Museum of the History Mary Rose Garden, The History of 
the Royal Residence Museum 

Tuesday 15 June Business Forum: Lord Levene of Portsoken KBE Palace Hotel 
Tuesday 15 June General Meeting Palace Hotel 
Thursday 1 July Lecture: “Contemporary Art in the UK” by Ms Helen 

Bottomley and Mr Carl Raudall 
British Council 

Saturday 17 July Let's Cook Harry Potter Dishes!* 
Instructor: Ms Jane Best Cooke 

Akahori Nutrition College 

Saturday 7 August Summer Party* British Embassy Recreation Area

Wednesday 1 September BBQ with Sir Richard Branson British Embassy  
Saturday 4 September Wine Tasting Party “-A World of Six Grapes –” 

Lecture by Mr Richard Dawson 

Mr Dawson's Residence 

Saturday 11 September Debate Study Session* JBS Meeting Room 

Wednesday, 29 September Business Forum: Mr Jeremy Hobbs, Oxfam 
International  

Westin Hotel Tokyo 

Sunday 3 October Another Sumo Event! Ryogoku Kokugikan 

Tuesday 12 October Reception for Their Excellencies Ambassadors Tokyo Prince Hotel 
Wednesday 27 October Bon Fire Night Party* British Embassy 

Friday 5 November Annual Golf Tournament Hodogaya Country Club 

Friday 19 November Annual Dinner 
Guest Speaker: Mr Yoshiyuki Kasai, Chairman of 
JR Tokai 

Royal Park Hotel 

Tuesday 30 November Cooking Seminar Mrs. Masaki's residence 

Sunday 12 December Christmas Party* Hobgoblin Roppongi 
2005 

Friday 7 January JBS Open Day JBS Office 

Saturday 8 January Omochitsuki Kai* British Embassy 

Thursday, 27 January Business Forum: “Japan’s Commitment to 
Counter-Terrorism and Cooperation with the UK” 
by Dr Kuniko Inoguchi, Professor of Political 
Science, Faculty of Law, Sophia University 

Capitol Tokyu Hotel 

Friday, 18 February Business Forum: Mr Graham Fry, British 
Ambassador to Japan 

Palace Hotel 

Sunday, 20 February Tennis * Koganei Park 

Wednesday 23 February Lecture: “What I thought about in the UK” by 
Returning Japanese Ambassador Mr. Masaki Orita

Gakushi Kaikan 

Thursday 24 February Tour of The Diet Building The Diet Building 

Wednesday 2 March Business Forum: “Wine as an Investment”  
by Mr Casper Bowes 

Roppongi Hills Club 

Thursday 17 March The 22nd The Princess Chichibu Memorial Lecture
“Civil Society in Japan” by Ms Yoko Hayashi, 
visiting professor at Waseda University 

Ueno Gakuen 

*Organised by Junior Group 

http://www.japanbritishsociety.or.jp/ev_detail04e.html#flower
http://www.japanbritishsociety.or.jp/ev_detail04e.html#cook

